100GBASE-ER QSFP28 SINGLE LAMBDA 1310NM 40km DUPLEX LC SMF OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER
1www.fs.com
100GBASE-ER QSFP28 Single Lambda
1310nm 40km Duplex LC Transceiver
 Compliant with QSFP28 Standard: SFF-8636 Rev 2.10a
 Compliant with SFF-8679 V1.8
 Compliant with 100G Lambda MSA 100G-ER1-40
 High Speed I/O Electrical Interface (CAUI-4)

100GBASE-ER QSFP28 SINGLE LAMBDA 1310NM 40km DUPLEX LC SMF OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER
13www.fs.com
Order Information
Part Number Description
QSFP28  100GBASE-DR Single Lambda 1310nm 500m  TransceiveQSFP-DR-100G r
QSFP28 100GBASE-FR Single Lambda 1310nm 2km TransceiveQSFP-FR-100G r
QSFP28 100GBASE-FR Single Lambda 1270nm 2km TransceiveQSFP-FR-100G-27 r
QSFP28 100GBASE-FR  Single Lambda 1290nm 2km  TransceiveQSFP-FR-100G-29 r
QSFP28 100GBASE-FR Single Lambda 1330nm 2km TransceiveQSFP-FR-100G-33 r
QSFP28 100GBASE-LR  Single Lambda 1310nm 10km TransceiveQSFP-LR-100G r
QSFP28 100GBASE-LR Single Lambda 1270nm 10km TransceiveQSFP-LR-100G-27 r
QSFP28 100GBASE-LR  Single Lambda 1290nm 10km TransceiveQSFP-LR-100G-29 r
QSFP28 100GBASE-LR Single Lambda 1330nm 10km TransceiveQSFP-LR-100G-33 r
QSFP28 100GBASE-ERL Single Lambda 1310nm 25km TransceiveQSFP-ERL-100G r
QSFP-ER-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-ER Single Lambda 1310nm 40km Transceiver
Warnings
Handling Precautions: This device is susceptible to damage as a result of electrostatic discharge (ESD). A static free environment is
highly recommended. Follow guidelines according to proper ESD procedures.